)\ MIT-ADT

UNIYERSITY
End Semester Examinations Nov-Dec 2019
School of Management (MIT-COM)
B.B.A.
First Semester
(Regular & Backlog)
Schedule of Examination
Course Dav and
Code Course Name y Time
Date
Mond 10.00 am
18BBA101 Fundamentals of Management o5 1°1n 2%{9 to
el 12.30 pm
10.00 am
18BBA102 Business Economics ;/\;e;j?ezsgig to
anl 12.30 pm
. 10.00 am
. . . . Friday
18BBA103 Basics of Financial Accounting to
29-11-2019
12.30 pm
. . Tuesday 10:00iam
18BBA104 | Business Mathematics 03-12-2019 to
12.30 pm
Thursd 10.00 am
18BBA105 Proficiency Development-I ursday to
05-12-2019
12.30 pm
Mond 10.00 am
18BBA106 @ Business Communication —I onaay to
09-12-2019
12.30 pm
Wednesd 10.00 am
19BBA107 Fundamentals of Computers ednesaay to
11-12-2019
12.00 noon

Petefaona_

(Dr. Dnyandeo Neelwarna)
Controller of Examinations




)\ MIT-ADT

# UN)I\'T_ERSITY
School of Management (MIT-COM)
B.B.A.
Second Semester (Old Pattern)
(Backlog)
Schedule of Examination
CCo(l)J(;:e Course Name D%/a?:d Time
01.30 pm

Monday to
25-11-2019 (4 g pm

(&&ﬂdm@;

(Dr. Dnyandeo Neelwarna)
Controller of Examinations

17BBA207 MIS Lab




)\ MIT-ADT

UN}Y_ERSITY
End Semester Examinations Nov-Dec 2019
School of Management (MIT-COM)
B.B.A.
Second Semester
(Backlog)
Schedule of Examination
CCo(ljgze Course Name D%/a?:d Time
01.30 pm
. Monday

18BBA201 Cost Accounting to
25-11-2019 4 00 pm
01.30 pm

18BBA202 Human Capital Management DUEEIEELEY to

27-11-2019 | 400 pm

R 01.30 pm

18BBA203 Marketing Management-I to
29-11-2019 409 om
01.30 pm

18BBA204 ' Business Statistics O;- Lizsg%{ 9 to
al 04.00 pm
01.30 pm

18BBA205 Business Communication-11 oghfzrsgg)l/g to
e 04.00 pm
Mond 01.30 pm

18BBA206 = Leadership Skills and Team Building onaay to

09-12-2019 | (400 pm

Qertefisonsa

(Dr. Dnyandeo Neelwarna)
Controller of Examinations




)\ MIT-ADT

UNIYERSITY
End Semester Examinations Nov-Dec 2019
School of Management (MIT-COM)
B.B.A.
Third Semester
(Regular & Backlog)
Schedule of Examination
SRl Course Name Day and Date Time
Code
Tuesda 10.00 am
18BBA301 Environmental Management y to
26-11-2019
12.30 pm
10.
Rel=ley it Management Accounting Uity ’ (ig o
17BBA302 28-11-2019 12.30 pm
Monday 10.00 am
18BBA303 Marketing Management-II to
02-12-2019 12.30 pm
LelzlE i) Organizational Behavior Bl TEsEy 10.?8 o
17BBA304 g 04-12-2019
12.30 pm
. 10.00 am
18BBA305/ e . Friday
17BBA305 Quantitative Techniques 06-12-2019 to
12.30 pm
10.00 am
18BBA306/ L Tuesday
17BBA306 Current Trends and Practices in IT 10-12-2019 12.3}8 o

KD;PMMWM;

(Dr. Dnyandeo Neelwarna)
Controller of Examinations



)\ MIT-ADT

R e
End Semester Examinations Nov-Dec 2019
School of Management (MIT-COM)
B.B.A.
Fourth Semester
(Backlog)
Schedule of Examination
nggze Course Name D%/a?:d Time
17BBA401 Training and Development uzsoey 01'3;2 o

26-11-2019 04.00 pm

Thursd 01.30 pm

17BBA402 = Financial Management -8 flrszgilg to
anl 04.00 pm
01.30 pm

17BBA403 Marketing Research 02'\"102”%%{9 to
aal 04.00 pm
01.30 pm

17BBA404 Introduction to International Business IR to

04-12-2019

04.00 pm
Frida 01.30 pm

17BBA405 Database Management Systems y to

06-12-2019

04.00 pm
01.30 pm

17BBA406 = Mercantile Law N to
e 04.00 pm
01.30 pm

17BBA407 Business Ethics ghfzfsgg)l’g to
04.00 pm

Qerteetusnsa

(Dr. Dnyandeo Neelwarna)
Controller of Examinations



End Semester Examinations Nov-Dec 2019

Course
Code

17BBA501

17BBA502

17BBAS503

17BBA504

17BBAS505

17BBAS506

17BBA507

School of Management (MIT-COM)

B.B.A.
Fifth Semester
(Regular)

Schedule of Examination

Course Name

Capital Market

Business Taxation

Consumer Behavior

Change Management

Managing Sustainability

Retail Management

Cyber Law

Day and
Date

Wednesday
27-11-2019

Friday
29-11-2019

Tuesday
03-12-2019

Thursday
05-12-2019

Monday
09-12-2019

Wednesday
11-12-2019

Friday
13-12-2019

)\ MIT-ADT
UNIVERSITY

PUNE, INDIA

A leap towards World Class Education

Time

10.00 am
to
12.30 pm

10.00 am
to
12.30 pm

10.00 am
to
12.30 pm

10.00 am
to
12.30 pm
10.00 am
to
12.30 pm
10.00 am
to
12.30 pm

10.00 am
to
12.30 pm

@ﬂﬂm?mm;

(Dr. Dnyandeo Neelwarna)
Controller of Examinations



End Semester Examinations Nov-Dec 2019

Course

Code

18ARG101

19G102

18ARG103

19ARG104

18ARG105

19G106

18G107

School of Management (MIT-COM)

M.B.A. (General)
First Semester
(Regular & Backlog)

Schedule of Examination

Course Name

Accounting for Managers

Managerial Economics

Business Law

Business Research Methods

Organizational Behavior

Marketing Management

Business Environment

Day and
Date

Monday
25-11-2019

Wednesday
27-11-2019

Friday
29-11-2019

Tuesday
03-12-2019

Thursday
05-12-2019

Monday
09-12-2019

Wednesday
11-12-2019

)\ MIT-ADT
UNIVERSITY

PUNE, INDIA

A leap towards World Class Education

Time

01.30 pm
to
04.00 pm
01.30 pm
to
04.00 pm
01.30 pm
to
04.00 pm
01.30 pm
to
04.00 pm
01.30 pm
to
04.00 pm
01.30 pm
to
04.00 pm

01.30 pm
to

04.00 pm

KD@MWM;

(Dr. Dnyandeo Neelwarna)
Controller of Examinations



Course
Code

18ARG201

18ARG202

18ARG204

18ARG206

School of Management (MIT-COM)
M.B.A. (General) & (Agri & Food Business Management)

Second Semester
(Backlog)

Schedule of Examination

Course Name

Strategic Management

Financial Management

Business Analytics

Management Information Systems

Day and
Date

Monday
25-11-2019

Wednesday
27-11-2019

Friday
29-11-2019

Tuesday
03-12-2019

Time

10.00 am
to
12.30 pm

10.00 am
to
12.30 pm
10.00 am
to
12.30 pm
10.00 am
to
12.30 pm

\ MIT-ADT

UNIVERSITY

PUNE, INDIA
Aleap towards World Class Education

@MW;

(Dr. Dnyandeo Neelwarna)
Controller of Examinations



Course
Code

18ARG301

18ARGM301
18ARGH303
18ARGF301
18ARGI302

18ARGM304
18ARGH305

18ARGF302
18ARGI303

18ARGM302
18ARGH304
18ARGF303
18ARGI306

18ARGM305
18ARGH301
18ARGF305
18ARGI304

School of Management (MIT-COM)

M.B.A. (General)
Third Semester
(Regular & Backlog)

Schedule of Examination

Course Name

Start-up & New Venture Management

Marketing Research
Performance & Compensation Management
Corporate Finance

International Financial Management

Sales & Distribution Management

Organizational Development & Change
Management

Management of Financial Services

International HRM

Consumer Behaviour
Training and Development
Project Planning and Analysis

International Marketing

Integrated Marketing Communication
Strategic Human Resource Management
Financial Instruments & Derivatives Analysis

Global Logistics & Supply Chains

Day and
Date

Tuesday
26-11-2019

Thursday
28-11-2019

Monday
02-12-2019

Wednesday
04-12-2019

Friday
06-12-2019

N %y

End Semester Examinations Nov-Dec 2019

Time

01.30 pm
to
04.00 pm

01.30 pm
to
04.00 pm

01.30 pm
to
04.00 pm

01.30 pm
to

04.00 pm

01.30 pm
to

04.00 pm

X mT_AD_T
M7 UNIVERSITY

§ PUNE, INDIA

& A leap towards World Class Education



18ARGM306
18ARGH306
18ARGF306

18ARGI305

Product and Brand Management
HR Metrics & Analytics

Corporate Taxation

Export Documentation and Procedures

47 UNIVERSITY

PUNE, INDIA

Aleap towards World Class Education

Tuesday 0
10-12-2019 04.00 pm

—~— LT

(Dr. Dnyandeo Neelwarna)
Controller of Examinations




)\ MIT-ADT

UNIY_ERSITY
End Semester Examinations Nov-Dec 2019
School of Management (MIT-COM)
M.B.A. (Agri & Food Business Management)
First Semester
(Regular & Backlog)
Schedule of Examination
Course Dav and
Code Course Name Y Time
Date
01.30 pm
18ARG101 Accounting for Managers MBI to
25-11-2019
04.00 pm
01.30 pm
19A102 = Agri Economics EEITEEEEY to
27-11-2019
04.00 pm
. 01.30 pm
. Friday
18ARG103 Business Law 29-11-2019 to
04.00 pm
Tuesda 01.30 pm
19ARG104 | Business Research Methods y to
03-12-2019
04.00 pm
01.30 pm
18ARG105 Organizational Behavior MRy to
05-12-2019
04.00 pm
Monday 01.30 pm
19A106 Agri & Food Business Marketing to
01.30 pm
18A107  Agri Business Environment & Policy HERlTEERy to
11-12-2019
04.00 pm

@MWM;

(Dr. Dnyandeo Neelwarna)
Controller of Examinations




54y MIT-ADT
)] UNIVERSITY
End Semester Examinations Nov-Dec 2019
School of Management (MIT-COM)
M.B.A. (Agri & Food Business Management)
Third Semester
(Regular & Backlog)
Schedule of Examination
C((:):(;:e Course Name Daga?:d Time
q 01.30 pm
18ARG301  Start-up & New Venture Management UL to

26-11-2019 04.00 pm

18ARGM301 Marketing Research

1.
Thursday 0 3;2 pm

28-11-2019 04.00 pm

18ARGH303 Performance & Compensation Management
18ARGF301 | Corporate Finance
18ARGO301 Total Quality Management

18ARGM304  Sales & Distribution Management

Organisational Development &Change 01.30 pm
Management Monday to

18ARGF302 | Management of Financial Services 02-12-2019 | o400 pm

18ARGH305

18ARGO302 Material Requirement Planning

Wednesday Dl
18A301 Post-Harvest Management to
04-12-2019
04.00 pm
. 01.30 pm
: Friday
18A302 Food Processing Management to
06-12-2019
04.00 pm
Tuesda SOl
18A303 Expert Potential for Agri & Food Products Y to
10-12-2019
04.00 pm

@MW;

(Dr. Dnyandeo Neelwarna)
Controller of Examinations




End Semester Examinations Nov-Dec 2019

Course
Code
18MBAE101

18MBAE102

18MBAE103

18MBAE104

18MBAE105

18MBAE106

School of Management (MIT-COM)

M.B.A. (Executive)
First Semester
(Regular & Backlog)

Schedule of Examination

Course Name

Organizational Behavior

Management Accounting

Managerial Economics

Quantitative Techniques in Decision Making

Marketing Management

Business Law

Day and
Date

Saturday
30-11-2019

Sunday
01-12-2019

Tuesday
03-12-2019

Thursday
05-12-2019

Saturday
07-12-2019

Sunday
08-12-2019

)\ MIT-ADT
UNIVERSITY

PUNE, INDIA

A leap towards World Class Education

Time

10.00 am
to
12.30 pm
10.00 am
to
12.30 pm

10.00 am
to
12.30 pm

10.00 am
to
12.30 pm
10.00 am
to
12.30 pm
10.00 am
to
12.30 pm

@MW;

(Dr. Dnyandeo Neelwarna)
Controller of Examinations



)\ MIT-ADT

UN)II\'T_ERSITY
End Semester Examinations Nov-Dec 2019
School of Management (MIT-COM)
M.B.A. (Executive)
Second Semester
(Backlog)
Schedule of Examination
Course Code Course Name Day and Time
Date

17MBAE206 Research Methodology S 10.22 -
30-11-2019 5 99
wowa

—~— e

(Dr. Dnyandeo Neelwarna)
Controller of Examinations



<4 MIT-ADT
f : J%) UNIVERSITY
End Semester Examinations Nov-Dec 2019
School of Management (MIT-COM)
M.B.A. (Executive)
Third Semester
(Regular & Backlog)
Schedule of Examination
Course Code Course Name Day and Time
Date
18MBAEM301 Market Research 10.00 am
Saturday to
18MBAEO301 | Total Quality Management SRS o2 pm
18MBAEM302 = Consumer Behavior Sunday 10-(12 i
18MBAEO302 Production Planning and Control 01°12°2019 12.30 pm
18MBAEM303  Product and Brand Management Tuesday 10-?8 am
18MBAEO303 = Material Requirement Planning 03-12-2019 15 30 pm
18MBAEM304 = Customer Relationship Management Thursday 10-28 el
18MBAEO304 Project Management 05-12-2019 12.30 pm
18MBAEM305  Strategic Marketing sawrday | g
18MBAEO305 | Service Operations Management 07-12-2013 | 12 30 pm
18MBAEM306 = Advertising and Sales Promotions Sunday 10-(:8 am
18MBAEO306 Operations Strategy SIS | mep pm

@@Kﬂm(’mw.g

(Dr. Dnyandeo Neelwarna)
Controller of Examinations



SN2 MIT-ADT
g }) | UNIVERSITY

% =W & PUNE, INDIA
¥ Aleap towards World Class Education

% <
% s

End Semester Examinations Nov-Dec 2019
School of Management (MIT-COM)
M.B.A. (Executive)
Fourth Semester

(Backlog)
Schedule of Examination

Day and

Course Code Course Name Time
Date
sunda 10.00 am
17MBAEF402  Project Finance y to
01-12-2019
12.30 pm

@MW;

(Dr. Dnyandeo Neelwarna)
Controller of Examinations



)\ MIT-ADT

UNI\'T_ERSITY
End Semester Examinations Nov-Dec 2019
School of Management (MIT-COM)
M.B.A. (Project & Construction Management)
First Semester
(Regular & Backlog)
Schedule of Examination
Course Day and .
Code Course Name Date Time
g 10.00 am
18PCM101 HR Management & OB to
26-11-2019 12.30 pm
Thursday LD &
18PCM102 ' Project Management 28-11-2019 to
12.30 pm
Monda 10.00 am
18PCM103 Project Resources Management y to
02-12-2019
12.30 pm
Wednesday HUCL
18PCM104  Estimation and Quantity Surveying to
04-12-2019
12.30 pm
Erida 10.00 am
18PCM105 Construction Methods and Technology y to
06-12-2019
12.30 pm

WW;

(Dr. Dnyandeo Neelwarna)
Controller of Examinations



)\ MIT-ADT

UNIY_ERSITY
End Semester Examinations Nov-Dec 2019
School of Management (MIT-COM)
M.B.A. (Project & Construction Management)
Third Semester
(Regular & Backlog)
Schedule of Examination
Course Day and .
Code Course Name Date Time
Monda 10.00 am
18PCM301 Strategic Management & Business Policies y to
25-11-2019
12.30 pm
10.00 am
18PCM302 ' Project Risk Management Uil to
27-11-2019
12.30 pm
Erida 10.00 am
18PCM303 Real Estate Project Development y to
29-11-2019
12.30 pm
Tuesda 10.00 am
18PCM304 ' Infrastructure Project development y to
03-12-2019
12.30 pm
Thursday HAUEL
18PCM305 Value Engineering and Cost Control to
05-12-2019
12.30 pm
Mond 10.00 am
18PCM306 = Modern Construction Materials oncay to

09-12-2019 12.30 pm

Qerteefisonsa

(Dr. Dnyandeo Neelwarna)
Controller of Examinations




Course
Code
18CM101

18CM102

18CM103

18CM104

18CM105

School of Management (MIT-COM)

M. Tech. (Construction Management)

First Semester
(Regular & Backlog)

Schedule of Examination

Course Name

Construction Techniques

Construction & Project Management

Estimation, Tendering and Contracting

Equipment Management

Materials Management

Day and
Date

Tuesday
26-11-2019

Thursday
28-11-2019

Monday
02-12-2019

Wednesday
04-12-2019

Friday
06-12-2019

)\ MIT-ADT
UNIVERSITY

PUNE, INDIA

A leap towards World Class Education

Time

10.00 am
to
12.30 pm

10.00 am
to
12.30 pm
10.00 am
to
12.30 pm
10.00 am
to
12.30 pm

10.00 am
to
12.30 pm

@Bﬂﬂmemm;

(Dr. Dnyandeo Neelwarna)
Controller of Examinations



End Semester Examinations Nov-Dec 2019

Course Code

19MBTM101

19MBTM102

19MBTM103

19MBTM104

19MBTM105

19MBTM106

19MBTM107

School of Management (MIT-COM)
M.B.A. in Technology Management

First Semester

(Regular)

Schedule of Examination

Course Name

Organizational Behaviour

Business Statistics & Management Science

Business Finance

Marketing Management & Practice

Operations Management & Project
Management

Business Economics

Data Analysis

Day and
Date

Monday
25-11-2019

Wednesday
27-11-2019

Friday
29-11-2019

Monday
02-12-2019

Wednesday
04-12-2019

Friday
06-12-2019

Monday
09-12-2019

)\ MIT-ADT
UNIVERSITY

PUNE, INDIA

A leap towards World Class Education

Time

10.00 am
to
12.30 pm

10.00 am
to
12.30 pm
10.00 am
to
12.30 pm
10.00 am
to
12.30 pm

10.00 am
to
12.30 pm
10.00 am
to
12.30 pm
10.00 am
to
12.30 pm

@MW;

(Dr. Dnyandeo Neelwarna)
Controller of Examinations



End Semester Examinations Nov-Dec 2019

Course

Code

19MBDS101

19MBDS102

19MBDS103

19MBDS104

19MBDS105

19MBDS106

19MBDS107

School of Management (MIT-COM)
M.B.A. in Applied Data Science

First Semester

(Regular)

Schedule of Examination

Course Name

Organizational Behaviour

Business Statistics & Management Science

Business Finance

Marketing Management & Practice

Operations Management & Project
Management

Business Economics

Data Analysis

Day and
Date

Monday
25-11-2019

Wednesday
27-11-2019

Friday
29-11-2019

Monday
02-12-2019

Wednesday
04-12-2019

Friday
06-12-2019

Monday
09-12-2019

)\ MIT-ADT
UNIVERSITY

PUNE, INDIA

A leap towards World Class Education

Time

10.00 am
to
12.30 pm

10.00 am
to
12.30 pm
10.00 am
to
12.30 pm
10.00 am
to
12.30 pm

10.00 am
to
12.30 pm
10.00 am
to
12.30 pm
10.00 am
to
12.30 pm

@MW;

(Dr. Dnyandeo Neelwarna)
Controller of Examinations



\ MIT-ADT

ﬁ: UNIYERSITY
End Semester Examinations Nov-Dec 2019
School of Management (MIT-COM)
M.B.A. (Executive) in Product Leadership
Second Semester
(Regular)
Schedule of Examination
Course Day and .
Code Course Name Date Time
Saturd 09.30 am
18PL203 Business Finance for Product Leaders 14 algrzgig to
d 12.30 pm
18PL206 Influencing, Negotiation & Conflict Saturday 250 [
to
Management 14-12-2019
04.30 pm

Qerteefiswnsa

(Dr. Dnyandeo Neelwarna)
Controller of Examinations



